

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4539/2016

THE GENERAL MANAGER (COMMERCIAL), GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LANCO KONDAPALLI POWER LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Giss Antony,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahni, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms.Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Ms.Nidhi Mittal,Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Ms. Rashmi Singh, AOR

Mr.Aashish Anand Bernard,Adv.
Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Mr.Devender Kumar Saini,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four week's time, as a last chance, is given to the Ld.counsel

.....2

for the appellant to comply with the terms of the order dated 05.02.2019 of this Court for effecting service upon respondent Nos.30, 33, 40, 51, 56 & 59.

List the matter again on 29.08.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB